Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

1

5

11
12
13
15
20
23
27
31
33
35
39
49
50
63
64
65
98
105
106
111
113
123
144
153
158
190
192
201
204
236
245
284
311
320
327
347
385
391
393
405
438
452
461
468
582
593
652
850

242-20-0302
242-20-0538
049-21-1107
023-19-0948
242-17-2301
242-20-0135
242-20-0935
199-20-0322
033-20-0042
116-20-0918
250-19-0586
033-19-0265
045-20-1450
242-19-4055
242-20-0243
116-20-1166
116-18-0093
049-20-0056
116-19-0037
199-20-0135
045-19-0092
199-20-0172
049-20-0211
199-20-0302
242-20-0411
049-20-0356
033-19-0561
116-20-0720
049-20-0138
199-18-0150
116-20-1135
033-19-0005
045-19-0532
242-18-3572
242-20-0283
116-20-1230
242-19-3708
033-20-0267
049-18-3095
116-19-0087
045-20-1065
116-18-0432
116-18-0014
242-20-0094
045-20-1509
033-19-0504
045-17-1348
045-19-0249
033-20-0588
033-18-0492

05-06-2021 fra RODBY

Antal duer: 1.126
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 08:38:19 1.250,19
U 08:35:40 1.247,20
X 08:36:49 1.234,59
A 08:44:26 1.232,92
A 08:33:33 1.232,72
U 08:45:49 1.231,76
U 08:33:42 1.230,75
A 08:42:46 1.229,83
U 08:30:27 1.225,49
A 08:42:14 1.219,40
A 08:50:24 1.21591
U 08:23:52 1.213,21
U 08:51:31 1.211,87
U 08:48:06 1.207,35
A 08:47:19 1.206,42
U 08:43:13 1.199,68
A 08:45:14 1.199,52
A 08:56:44 1.197,58
U 08:45:00 1.186,08
A 08:46:58 1.181,47
A 08:53:37 1.181,41
A 08:47:05 1.180,40
U 09:00:19 1.180,25
A 08:47:12 1.179,10
A 08:44:13 1.171,67
U 09:01:36 1.167,80
U 08:25:15 1.166,99
U 08:46:42 1.161,42
A 08:57:35 1.161,30
U 08:49:13 1.157,64
U 08:49:06 1.156,74
A 08:24:00 1.148,62
U 08:58:06 1.146,73
A 08:51:54 1.136,25
A 08:47:33 1.129,26
U 08:52:45 1.127,84
U 08:48:23 1.125,96
U 08:28:47 1.120,69
A 09:07:35 1.113,03
A 08:53:34 1.111,21
U 09:01:20 1.110,96
A 08:53:07 1.109,21
A 08:57:26 1.103,89
U 08:50:21 1.100,41
A 08:59:56 1.098,40
U 08:25:52 1.096,81
A 09:05:12 1.076,92
U 09:06:00 1.074,83
A 08:34:08 1.056,67
U 08:38:26 971,56

Forening Navn

1/ 63
1/ 60
1/5
1/ 19
1/ 10
1/ 48
1/ 116
1/ 21
1/ 27
1/33
1/21
1/ 25
1/ 28
1/ 23
1/ 20
1/ 16
1/29
1/ 13
1/ 33
1/ 19
1/ 24
1/ 21
1/ 14
1/22
1/ 12
1/7
1/ 18
1/23
1/ 18
1/ 14
1/ 29
1/ 18
1/ 10
1/9
1/ 24
1/22
1/9
1/ 10
1/ 21
1/ 15
1/ 13
1/29
1/ 24
1/ 12
1/ 14
1/ 17
1/3
1/2
1/5
1/ 11

242
242
049
242
242
242
242
116
033
116
045
033
045
242
242
116
116
049
116
116
045
116
049
116
242
049
033
116
049
116
116
033
045
116
242
116
242
033
049
116
045
116
116
242
045
033
045
045
033
033

ANDREAS & PETER
TUNCER SAHIN
RUNE RASMUSSEN
BO SURENSEN
FREDERIK LARSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
STEN JENSEN
THERGAM AL HULO
BJARNE JANIK

P. KILDEGAARD
TEAM ZUFEROV
MIRKO HADZIC
STEFFEN HANSEN
ISMAIL & MERT
RENE LARSEN
STEEN & BESIM
SOREN LARSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
NIELS JAWORSKI
JIMMY FREDERICIA
ERIK HANSEN

KELD FREDERICIA
HANS-PETER ERRATH
SINAN YILMAZ
BENNY JORGENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN

IB THOMSEN
YUSEIN FERAD
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
ERIK KRUSE

KAJ JACOBSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
KHALID CHAUDHARY
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
PETER HANSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
SOREN JONS

MAIJA CINIECKA
FHINN & MONA

M. HALD PEDERSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
RASMUS BECH

FINN GALLE

POUL ERIK LARSEN
FRANK HANSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 07-06-2021

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
998
988
986
986
985
984
984
980
975
973
970
969
966
965
960
959
958
949
945
945
944
944
943
937
934
933
929
929
926
925
919
917
909
903
902
901
896
890
889
889
887
883
880
879
877
861
860
845
777



